

Texas Department of Transportation Selects AssetWorks, a Subsidiary of Constellation Software's Volaris Group, for Comprehensive Fleet Asset and Fuel Management System

TORONTO, ON, AUGUST 29, 2013 -- Constellation Software Inc. ("Constellation") (TSX: CSU) today announced that AssetWorks, a subsidiary of its wholly owned division Volaris Group, has signed a significant contract with the Texas Department of Transportation (TxDOT) for a comprehensive fleet asset, fuel management, unmanned motor pool and GPS tracking solution.

The Texas Department of Transportation is responsible for maintaining 9,500 vehicles, with 275 fuel sites and 30 motor pool locations. TxDOT joins a large number of state and city fleets across the United States that employ the AssetWorks solution.

About AssetWorks

AssetWorks is a leading supplier of fleet Enterprise Asset Management (EAM) software and implementation services and Automated Fueling Systems in North America, with more than 500 software customers, including private fleet operators as well as City, County, State and Federal organizations that manage large fleets. AssetWorks solutions enable fleet organizations of all sizes to improve maintenance practices, streamline operations, and improve accountability for mission-critical transportation assets. Please visit www.assetworks.com.

About Volaris Group

Volaris acquires, strengthens and grows vertical market technology companies enabling them to be clear leaders within their focused industry. Volaris companies provide specialized, mission-critical solutions to vertical markets around the world including Agri-Food, Asset Management and Logistics, Benefits Administration, Cultural Collections Management, Insurance, Justice, Marine, People Transportation and Rental Management. Volaris is an operating group of Constellation Software Inc. Learn more at www.volarisgroup.com or call 905.629.5297.

About Constellation Software

Constellation's common shares are listed on the Toronto Stock Exchange under the symbol "CSU". Constellation Software acquires, manages and builds vertical market software businesses that provide mission-critical software solutions.

-end-

Contact Information:

Jamal Baksh Chief Financial Officer 416-861-9677 info@csisoftware.com www.csisoftware.com